bidders  on  December  08,  2023,  10:40  at  the  address
below. Electronic bids will not be accepted for this
RFB. All bids submitted after the deadline will not be
considered.
All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security in the7.
form of Bank guarantee in the amount of TJS 47 500.00
(Forty-seven  thousand  five  hundred)  Tajik  Somoni  or
equivalent in US Dollars.

Address (addresses) mentioned above:8.

For information and obtaining of bidding documents:

State Institution “Agriculture Entrepreneurship Development”
Project Management Unit

Address :  Dushanbe city, Shohmansur district, 1 May street,

[...]

bidders on December 8, 2023, 11:10 at the address below.
Electronic bids will not be accepted for this RFB. All
bids  submitted  after  the  deadline  will  not  be
considered.
All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security in the7.
form of Bank guarantee in the amount of TJS 33 000.00
(Thirty-three thousand) Tajik Somoni or equivalent in US
Dollars.
Address (addresses) mentioned above:8.

For information and obtaining of bidding documents:

State Institution “Agriculture Entrepreneurship Development”
Project Management Unit

Address :  Dushanbe city, Shohmansur district, Jamoat Russia,